1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
01KS2
01KS2 features its compact design,
which is suitable for light load
applications in constrained space,
such as window opener and partition

K6
(Refer to Performance Data)
Ordering Key
Stroke
050: 50 mm
100: 100 mm
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
250: 250 mm
300: 300 mm
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Gear ratio 30: 30:1
Front connector
1: Drilled hole
2: Plastic slot
3: Spherical rod eye
(Refer to Dimensions)
IP Protection
level
43: IP43 (standard)
54: IP54
Cable length
3: 900mm straight
5: 1500mm straight
6: 2000mm straight
Rear connector 2: Metal
(Refer to Dimensions)
01KS2 - 24 - 30 - E6 - 100 - C 3 2 -- 54 - 3
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru